2175 BUZZ

Buzzing since April 20, 2016
www.bpoe275.0rg

January 22, 2020

News & Updates:

Wednesday January 22"d
Morning: Leisure Time Dancers, 9-12*
Dinner: Chicken Scarpello, Fish & Chips, Eggplant Rollatini

Thursday January 23

Friday January 24"
Lunch at the Lodge 12 — 2:30pm
Dinner 5:30-8pm: Chef Specials, Grilled NY Strip Steak, Bar Menu
Dinner & Dancing: Pot Roast or Stuffed Filet of Sole, Music by Harvest Duo

Saturday January 25"
Lunch 12 — 2:30pm
Dinner: Pizza Menu, All you can eat Buffet! (No Bar Menu)

Sunday January 26"

Bowling League 10am Spins Bowl

Monday January 27"
Dart League: 7:30pm, Elks vs Arlington Grill, 7:30pm

Tuesday January 28t
BINGO Selling 6:00pm, Game 7:00pm

Wednesday January 29
Morning: Leisure Time Dancers, 9-12*
Dinner: Roast Turkey, Baked Pollock, Baked Pasta with Vodka Sauce

Thursday January 30t
Lodge Meeting 7:30pm

Friday January 31st
Lunch at the Lodge 12 — 2:30pm
Dinner: Chef Specials, Grilled NY Strip Steak, Bar Menu

Saturday February 15t
Lunch 12 — 2:30pm


http://www.bpoe275.org/

Dinner: Pizza Menu, All you can eat Buffet! (No Bar Menu)

Sunday February 2"

Bowling League 10am Spins Bowl
Tim & Norm’s Super Bowl! Gala!
Kickoff 6:30pm

Monday February 3'
Dart League: Elks vs Juan Murphy’s, 7:30pm

Tuesday February 4t
BINGO Selling 6:00pm, Game 7:00pm

*| eisure Time Dancers: Will be Cancelled due to weather if the Arlington School District is Closed
or has a Delayed opening.

Officers Needed: Step In — Help Out. This Lodge needs conscience members to
help run our Home. Don't let outsiders run Poughkeepsie!
Nomination of Officers Thursday February 6, 2020.

** Looking Ahead **

Friday Night Dinner & Dancing — Friday January 24®

Prime Rib Night — Friday January 31°t

Tim & Norm’s Super Bowl Gala — Sunday February 2
Veterans Service Committee Meeting — Monday February 3
Nomination of Officers — Thursday February 6%

CHILI THROWDOWN - Sunday February 9t noon — 3pm
Golf League Meeting — Sunday February 9%

Boy Scout Spaghetti Dinner — Sunday March 22

Elks Bus Trip — Saturday March 28™

Norm’s Car Show — Sunday July 26t

Follow us on Facebook at: bpoe275

This is a weekly email newsletter for the membership containing weekly menus, events, news and
other pertinent information. Should you not wish to receive this E-newsletter just reply back to
Bpoe275@verizon.net indicating so (please include your Name) and you will be removed from the
list.

Raymond Strohm, BUZZARD
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